Morning Commuter

@
Service GLEN COVE LOOP BUS
Tak Xt tri d Gl Ann St. 6:45 a.m.
axKe your ne rip aroun en -
Cove on our low-cost, fixed route Stop & Shop 7:00 a.m.
bus service Coles St. 7:10 a.m.
Brid t. - NICEB 715 -7:2 .m.
The Glen Cove Loop Bus comfortably seats ridge S ¢ .us > > am
up to 16 passengers and is equipped with a Forest Ave. - Sunrise 7:30 a.m
wheelchair lift Assisted Living ) o
Elm Ave 7:40 a.m.
$1 .00 cash fa re Southridge Dr. 7:45 a.m.
Gribbin School 7:50 a.m.
4 The Northern Loop shuttles ) Stop & Shop 8:00 a.m.
passengers between downtown Glen Bridge St. - NICE Bus 8:30 a.m.
Cove, the Hospital and th.e stores on Stop & Shop 8:25 a.m.
Forest Ave. before heading to the -
Chestnut St. 8:35 a.m. gy W
{ The Southern Loop heads southeast on ) Charles St. 8:45 - 9:00 a.m.
Glen St. to the Orchard and Roxbury,
before going west on Sea Cliff Ave. It
returns to downtown Glen Cove via
\ Glen Cove Ave. y -
@ ClTy n
The Express Loop connects the E’ GLEI\? EOVE .
downtown and stores on Forest ! BUIEOgTPOP
Avenue. It returns downtown via 3 WINTER SCHEDULE

School St. —



Timetable of Major Stops

Landing Road - Charlie’'s | 9:00 | 10:15 | 11:30 | 1:30
Morgan Park 9:02 | 10:17 | 11:32 | 1:32
Dickson & The Place 9:04 | 10:19 | 11:34 | 1:34
Bridge St. - NICE Bus 9:15 | 10:25 | 11:40 | 1:40
Glen St. - Henry's 9:16 |10:26 | 11:41 | 1:41
Glen St. - La Placita 9:18 |10:30 | 1:45 | 1:45
Glen Cove Hospital 9:21 [10:33 | 11:48 | 1:48
Stop & Shop 9:25 | 10:35 | 11:50 | 1:50
School St. - PetSmart | 9:28 |10:40| 11:55 | 2:00
Glen St. - Henry's 9:30 | 10:45 | 12:00 | 2:05
Glen St. - La Placita 9:33 [ 10:47 | 12:02 | 2:08
Elm Ave. & Smith St. 9:37 [ 10:52 | 12:07 | 2:20
3rd St. & Gabriel PI. 9:45 | 10:57 | 12:12 | 2:22
Sea CIiff Station 9:50 | 11:00 | 12:15 | 2:25
Boys & Girls Club 9:52 | 11:07 | 12:20 | 2:27
Bridge St. - NICE Bus 9:55 | 11:10 | 12:25 | 2:29
Glen St. - Henry's 9:56 | T1:11 2:30
Glen St. - La Placita  [10:00| 11215 | CitY [ 2:30
Glen Cove Hospital 10:05| 11:20 1I2-I: :g:_ 2:35
Stop & Shop 10:07 11:25 | 12:45 | 2:37
Woolsey & Poplar PI. 10:12 | 11:27 2:42

We recommend arriving at your stop early to allow
for variations in the Loop Bus schedule due to traffic

Northern Loop

Glen St. - Henry's
o Senior Center
Glen St. - La Placita
Pearsall Ave. - St. Patrick’s
Hospital (at St. Andrews Ln.)
o Ford St. & Forest Ave.
o Forest Ave. & Kirkwood
o GC Shopping Center East
Stop & Shop

« Morgan Park

Forest Ave. - Walgreens
CVS - Forest Ave.
Woolsey Ave. & Poplar PI.

Landing Rd. - Charlie’s

,o/ ¢
a0 \/°

Dickson St. & The Place

Southern Loop
Glen St. - Henry's
o Senior Center
Glen St. - La Placita
o Elm Ave. & Russell PI.
o Elm Ave. & Wolfle St.
Elm Ave. & Smith St.
o 3rd St. & Nassau Ave.
o 3rd St. & Fox St.
3rd St. & Gabriel PI.
o Carney St. & Hazel St.
Sea CIiff Station
o Sea CIiff Ave. & Pearl St.
o Glen Cove Ave. & Donohue St.
Boys & Girls Club
o Continental & Hendrick Ave.

O,

Bridge St. - NICE Bus

* Landing Rd. -
o Landing Rd. & Raymond St.
o Landing Rd. & Mechanic St.

o Mechanic St. & Coles St.
o Coles St. & Carpenter St. .
o Coles St. & Locust St.
o Hill St. & Coles Ct. .
o Walnut Rd. - Medical Plaza * Dickson St. & The Place

o Hill St. - VFW Halli

o Cottage Row
« Bridge St. - NICE Bus *

Charlie’s Express Loop

e Glen St. - Henry’s
o Senior Center
e Glen St. - La Placita
o Pearsall Ave. - St. Patrick’s
Hospital (at St. Andrews Ln.)
o GC Shopping Center East
Stop & Shop
o Walnut Rd. - Medical Plaza
o Forest Ave. - Walgreens
o CVS - Forest Ave.
School St. - PetSmart

Map Key
Northern Loop
Southern Loop
Express Loop

Minor Stop

|

|
O
o Major Stop

-
-

Elm Ave. & Smith St.

Glen St. - La Placita

Boys & Girls Club

O___QlO
3rd St. & Gabriel PI.
Sea CIiff Station

Daytime Service



